

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																		
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
VLG LN20 Lasagne Beef Under 550	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y																		
VLG LN20 Lasagne Vegetarian	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y													Y	Y		Y		
VLG LN20 Lasagne Vegetarian Under 550	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y													Y	Y		Y		
VLG LN20 Minted Lamb Shank	Y	Y									Y																		
VLG LN20 Prawns 80g							Y																						
VLG LN20 Sausage and Cheesy Mash	Y	Y									Y													Y					
VLG LN20 Smoked Bacon and Mushroom Carbonara	Y	Y						Y			Y											Y							
VLG LN20 Sunshine Cous Cous Upgrade	Y	Y																						Y			Y	Y	
VLG LN20 Trademark Hunters Chicken											Y																		
VLG LN20 Veggie Sausage and Cheesy Mash	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y																Y		
VLG LN20 VGN Bolognese Pasta	Y	Y																				Y					Y	Y	
VLG LN20 VGN Sweet Potato and Chickpea Tagine																						Y	Y	Y			Y	Y	
Salads																													
VLG LN20 Crispy Chicken and Bacon Salad	Y	Y																				Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Sweet Chilli Halloumi and Red Pepper Salad											Y											Y	Y				Y		
VLG LN20 VGN Red Pepper and Cous Cous Salad	Y	Y																						Y			Y	Y	

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians

Grill Extras/Toppers

VLG LN20 Diane Sauce	Y	Y									Y									Y	Y		Y					
VLG LN20 Extra BBQ Ribs Half	Y	Y			Y					Y										Y	Y							
VLG LN20 Extra King Prawn Skewer						Y																						
VLG LN20 Fried Eggs x 2							Y																				Y	
VLG LN20 Mini Chorizo x 3										Y	Y																	
VLG LN20 Peppercorn Sauce											Y									Y								
VLG LN20 Pulled Pork and Beef Chilli	Y				Y															Y	Y							
VLG LN20 Sauteed Mushrooms																											Y	Y
VLG LN20 Tomato and Rosemary Sauce																							Y				Y	Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :											Nuts :																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
Burgers																												
VLG LN20 BBQ Buttermilk Chicken Burger	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 BBQ Buttermilk Chicken Burger XL	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Classic Beef Burger	Y	Y			Y			Y														Y						
VLG LN20 Classic Beef Burger LRG	Y	Y			Y			Y														Y						
VLG LN20 Classic Beef Burger Under 600	Y	Y																										
VLG LN20 Classic Beef Burger XL	Y	Y			Y			Y														Y						
VLG LN20 Classic Buttermilk Chicken Burger	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Classic Buttermilk Chicken Burger XL	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Classic Chicken Burger	Y	Y			Y			Y														Y						
VLG LN20 Classic Chicken Burger Under 600	Y	Y																										
VLG LN20 Classic Chicken Burger XL	Y	Y			Y			Y														Y						
VLG LN20 Crispy Buffalo Chicken Fillet Burger	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
VLG LN20 Crispy Buffalo Chicken Fillet Burger XL	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
VLG LN20 Double Cheese and Bacon Burger	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
VLG LN20 Double Cheese and Bacon Burger LRG	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
VLG LN20 Double Cheese and Bacon Burger XL	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
VLG LN20 Double Chilli Cheese Burger	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Double Chilli Cheese Burger LRG	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y										Y	Y						

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :										Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans							
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut			Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	
VLG LN20 Beer Battered Onion Rings x3	Y	Y																										Y	Y
VLG LN20 Black and Blue Topper												Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Burger Cheese Slice												Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Cheddar 56g												Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Crispy Bacon																													
VLG LN20 Extra Beef Burger 3oz																													
VLG LN20 Extra Buttermilk Chicken Goujons x 3	Y	Y										Y									Y								
VLG LN20 Extra Veggie Burger	Y				Y					Y																		Y	Y
VLG LN20 Fried Egg								Y																				Y	
VLG LN20 Grilled Halloumi 50g												Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Monterey Jack Cheese												Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Pulled Pork and Beef Chilli	Y				Y																Y	Y							

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians

Jackets

VLG LN20 Jacket Cheese and Beans												Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Jacket Plain																												Y	Y
VLG LN20 Jacket Pulled Pork and Beef Chilli	Y				Y																Y	Y							
VLG LN20 Jacket Tuna Mayo								Y	Y													Y							
VLG LN20 VGN Jacket Bologna																					Y						Y	Y	

Sandwiches & Wraps

VLG LN20 Sandwich Cheese and Chutney	Y	Y			Y						Y												Y				Y		
VLG LN20 Sandwich Chicken and Bacon Club	Y	Y			Y		Y				Y										Y								
VLG LN20 Sandwich Steak and Onion	Y	Y			Y		Y				Y										Y		Y						
VLG LN20 Sandwich Tuna Mayonnaise and Sweetcorn	Y	Y			Y		Y	Y			Y											Y							
VLG LN20 Sandwich Wiltshire Ham and Mustard	Y	Y			Y						Y											Y							
VLG LN20 VGN Sandwich Red Pepper and Spicy Guacamole	Y	Y			Y																						Y	Y	
VLG LN20 VGN Wrap Red Pepper and Spicy Guacamole	Y	Y																									Y	Y	
VLG LN20 Wrap Buttermilk Sweet Chilli Chicken	Y	Y									Y										Y								
VLG LN20 Wrap Tuna Mayonnaise and Sweetcorn	Y	Y					Y	Y														Y							

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians

Sides

VLG LN20 Baked Cheesy Garlic Mini Loaf Side	Y	Y			Y							Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Baked Garlic Mini Loaf Side	Y	Y			Y																							Y	Y
VLG LN20 Beer Battered Onion Rings x6	Y	Y																										Y	Y
VLG LN20 Bowl of Yorkshire Puddings	Y	Y						Y				Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Bread and Flora Brown	Y	Y				Y																						Y	Y
VLG LN20 Bread and Flora White	Y	Y				Y																						Y	Y
VLG LN20 Cauliflower Cheese	Y					Y						Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Cheesy Chips												Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Cheesy Garlic Bread	Y	Y										Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Cheesy Roast Potatoes												Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Chips 284g																												Y	Y
VLG LN20 Corn on the Cob												Y																Y	
VLG LN20 Garlic Bread	Y	Y																										Y	Y
VLG LN20 Halloumi Fries	Y	Y										Y																Y	
VLG LN20 House Salad Dressed																						Y		Y				Y	
VLG LN20 House Salad Undressed																												Y	Y
VLG LN20 Pigs in Blankets x10												Y												Y					
VLG LN20 Poppadums and Dips								Y				Y												Y				Y	

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :							Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Nuts :											Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans			
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Almonds							Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites			Lupin	Molluscs	
VLG LN20 Breakfast Veggie Sausage Sandwich	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y														Y			
Breakfast Bolt On Extras																													
VLG LN20 Breakfast Bacon Rasher																													
VLG LN20 Breakfast Black Pudding	Y	Y			Y	Y																							
VLG LN20 Breakfast Fried Egg								Y																		Y			
VLG LN20 Breakfast Grilled Mushroom																										Y	Y		
VLG LN20 Breakfast Grilled Tomato																										Y	Y		
VLG LN20 Breakfast Hash Browns x 2																										Y	Y		
VLG LN20 Breakfast Sausage																									Y				
VLG LN20 Breakfast Scrambled Egg								Y				Y														Y			
VLG LN20 Breakfast Toast and Butter	Y	Y			Y																					Y	Y		
VLG LN20 Breakfast Veggie Sausage	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y														Y			
Cheese & 3rd Pint Platter Evening																													
VLG LN20 Cheese Plate	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y				Y	Y													Y	Y		Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :											Nuts :																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
Curry Night																												
VLG LN SB Prawn and Vegetable Jalfrezi	Y	Y					Y					Y										Y						
VLG LN20 Beef Madras	Y	Y										Y										Y						
VLG LN20 Chana Masala												Y										Y					Y	
VLG LN20 Chicken Korma	Y	Y										Y	Y	Y								Y		Y				
VLG LN20 Chicken Tikka Masala	Y	Y										Y									Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Chicken Tikka Samosas	Y	Y										Y																
VLG LN20 Lamb Saag Masala	Y	Y										Y																
VLG LN20 Onion Bhajis	Y	Y																									Y	Y
VLG LN20 Saag Aloo																											Y	Y
VLG LN20 SB Butter Chicken	Y	Y										Y																
VLG LN20 SB Roasted Vegetable Jalfrezi	Y	Y										Y										Y					Y	
VLG LN20 SB VGN Penang Curry																											Y	Y
VLG LN20 SB VGN Roasted Vegetable Jalfrezi																						Y					Y	Y
VLG LN20 Vegetable Samosas	Y	Y																				Y					Y	Y
VLG LN20 VGN Burmese Baby Aubergine Curry																						Y	Y				Y	Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :											Nuts :																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
Carvery																													
VLG LN20 Carvery Large	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Carvery Large (Non FWE)	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Carvery Small	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Carvery Small (Non FWE)	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Carvery Small Meat Free	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y				Y		
VLG LN20 Carvery Small Vegetarian	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y									Y	Y	Y				Y		
VLG LN20 Carvery Standard	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Carvery Standard (Non FWE)	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Carvery Standard Meat Free	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y				Y		
VLG LN20 Carvery Standard Vegetarian	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y									Y	Y	Y				Y		
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Large	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Large (Non FWE)	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Small	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Small (Non FWE)	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Small Meat Free	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y				Y		
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Small Vegetarian	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y									Y	Y	Y				Y		
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Standard	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Standard (Non FWE)	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y	Y						

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Village/Willow LN 2020

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Standard Meat Free	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y		Y			Y	
VLG LN20 Sunday Carvery Standard Vegetarian	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y										Y	Y		Y			Y	